
February 2018 Shopping List

$29.99

$25.99

$26.99

$9.99

$25.99

$23.99

$22.99

$21.99

$19.99

$19.99

$18.99

$16.99

$9.99

$7.99

$16.99

$12.99

$8.99

$6.99

$5.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$9.00

$16.99

$16.99

Die-namics:

Single Stitch Line Tag-Corner Rectangle Frames

Single Stitch Line Tag-Corner Square Frames

Gift Card Window & Frame

Essential Sentiment Rip Strips *previously released

Collage Cover-Up

Splendid Swans

Party Animals

Linked Octagon Frames

Furever Friends

Jungle Vibes

Birthday Chicks - Birdie Brown

Canine Companions

Paw Prints

Pet Perches

Magical Mandala

Big Birthday

Birthday Girl - Pure Innocence

Wish

Stitched Heart Peek-a-Boo Window

Stamps:

Birthday Chicks - Birdie Brown

Splendid Swans

Furever Friends

Party Animals

Anything-but-Basic Birthday Wishes

Canine Companions

Critter Condolences

Gift Card Greetings

Jungle Vibes

Birthday Girl - Pure Innocence

Magical Mandala Background

Musical Notes Background

Replenishments:

Gift Card Pouches

Heart Shaker Pouches

Ink:

Extreme Black Hybrid Ink Cube

Extreme Black Hybrid Ink Refill

Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 5

Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 15

$3.99

$3.99

$3.25

$4.50

$12.99

$12.99

My �sh List

Hooray
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


